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2019 Spring Series

Spring Series Cup ∼ 9 races, 3 discards
    Overall

Entries (actual): 6 Races Sailed: 8 Discards: 3 Status: Closed Download

Pos Pts
1   8.0
2   9.0
3   10.0
4   11.0
5   30.0
6   32.0

SCORING Scratch

FLEET OptimistFLEET | Optimist

Hover to switch FLEET

A5.3 NOT in effect

Sail No Boat
4914
6525
6200
6378
6439
6278

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9
3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 - 4.0 2.0
5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 - 3.0 1.0
6.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 - 2.0 3.0
1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 - 1.0 4.0
2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 - 7.0 7.0
4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 - 7.0 7.0


